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Category 7
Best Pop Performance By A Duo Or
Group With Vocals
For established duos or groups, with vocals
Singles or Tracks only
001, OCEAN WIDE
The Afters

POSERS (RADIO)
Alien Sex Cult

002.

003. TEASER (KAT)
Alien Sex Cult

004. THE BITTER END
Alien Sex Cult

GIVES YOU HELL
The All-American Rejects

005.

. STRAIGHT THROUGH MY HEART
Backstreet Boys

. MAMBIAMBO
Bella Ciao

. ALONE IN MY CAR
The Bereznak Brothers Band

STEP OUTSIDE
The Pete Best Band

010. BEACH IN MAU1
The Billy David Band

LOVE LETTER TO JAPAN
The Bird And The Bee

I GOTTA FEELING
The Black Eyed Peas

WE WEREN'T BORN TO FOLLOW
Bon Jovi

MY WENA

Bowling For Soup

011

012.

013.

014.

DONT CALL ME SIR
The Boy From Space

DONT CALL ME A COUNTRY
SINGER

Boys Don't Cry

LOVE DRUNK

Boys Like Girls

STRANGE OVERTONES

David Byrne & Brian Eno

015.

016.

017.

018.
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019.

020.

021.

022.

023.

024.

025.

026.

027.

028.

029.

030.

031.

032.

033.

034.

03e.

037.

EVERYBODY ELSE

Care Bears On Fire

SHOW ME WHAT I'M LOOKING
FOR

Carolina Liar

PARTY IN YOUR BEDROOM

Cash Cash

HEARTLAND EXTENDED
VERSION

Celtic Thunder

I WANT TO KNOW WHAT LOVE IS
Celtic Thunder

YOU RAISE ME UP
Celtic Thunder

0, AMERICA!
Celtic Woman

BRUISES

Chairlift

SHE LOVES EVERYBODY
Chester French

ALIVE FOREVER (THE JEROME
MIX)
Closenuf

AT NIGHT (LA CERRA MIX)
Closenuf

STARING DOWN
Collective Soul

WANNA GO PLAY
Connor & Kierstyn

FOR SURE BUSTED
Dastardly

NASTY GIRL
Dastardly

WHEN MY TIME COMES
Dawes

. ARE YOU HAPPY?

Days Difference

LITTLE BRIBES
Death Cab For Cutie

KINGDOM OF RUST
Doves

038.

039.

041.

042.

043.

044.

045.

046.

048.

049.

050.

051.

052.

053.

054.

057.

RACE YOU
Elizabeth & The Catapult

WALKING ON A DREAM
Empire Of The Sun

. VICARIOUS

Federal Moguls
A BETTER DAY
Feisty Piranhas

WHEN SHE'S NEAR
Fiction Family

MYKONOS

Fleet Foxes

I'M NOT WORRIED ANYMORE
Flynsolo

LIFE HAS NO PROBLEMS
Flynselo

WHEN IT COMES TO LOVE
(COULD'VE BEEN YOU)
Foreigner

NEVER SAY NEVER

The Fray

WHAT IT WAS

Gearheart

DON'T STOP BELIEVIN'
Glee Cast

NOTHING IN THIS WORLD
Daryl Hall & John Oates

SARA SMILE
Darvl Hall & John Oates

STRANGE DESIRES

Nichole Halleen & The Projects
FAITHFULLY REMAIN

Ben Harper & Relentless?

IT'S ONLY NATURAL

The Higher

. ALLINEED

Holy Water

. ROLL, BRANDYWINE, ROLL

Hoots And Hellmouth

LEVITATE
Bruce Hornsby & The Noisemakers
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058. PLEASE FIND ME A PLACE IN
YOUR HEART
The Inspirations

BEAUTIFUL BY MY SCARS
Inventing Eve

059.

. SWIM
Jack's Mannequin

061. AMERICAN COWBOY
Jada

062. THE LOVERS ARE LOSING
Keane

. LONGING FOR LULLABIES
Kleerup & Titivo

064. COME BACK TO ME

The Little Girls

065, J**Z IN MY PANTS
The Lonely Island

I'M NOT READY
Kevin Lucas Orchestra

. CORNER OF THE WORLD
Luce

068. MY LIFE ALONE
Luce

069. GOOD KINDA CRAZY
Lyra Project

BLACK WEDDING
Meg & Dia

071. HELP I'M ALIVE
Metric

-

070.

072. KIDS
MGMT

ANIMAL
Miike Snow

074. DEAR GOD (SINCERELY M.OF.)
Monsters Of Folk

075. SOMETHING BEAUTIFUL
NeedToBreathe

076. LOVE IS WORTH THE FALL
0O.AR.

073.

077. FROM LONG SLEEP
Oliver The Penguin
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078. BLACK TABLES
Other Lives

PAPER CITIES
Other Lives

079.

NEW PERSPECTIVE
Panic! At The Disco

081. SHEIS LOVE
Parachute

080.

THE REELING
Passion Pit

082.

. HEY
Elvis Perkins In Dearland
084. LOVE ETC.
Pet Shop Boys
085. NOTHING TO WORRY ABOUT
Peter Bjorn And John

086. LISZTOMANIA
Phoenix

I FOUND YOU
Plateros

087.

STAND BY ME
Playing For Change

088.

I WANT THAT
Psapp

089.

090. [ HATE THIS PART
The Pussycat Dolls

THE SCENE AND HERD
Relient K

091.

ALL ALONG
Remedy Drive

092

SUSPICIOUS MINDS
Rusted Root

093.

TAKE ME BACK
Satellites & Sirens

094

THE MAN WHO CAN'T BE MOVED
The Script

THE HOKEY POKEY
Sha Na Na

09s.

096.

097. MOTOR MAN
Sha Na Na

SANDY
Sha Na Na

098.

099.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111,

112.

113,

114.

115.

116.

LAST DAY OF SUMMER
Shakeys Brother

PLEASE, PLEASE, PLEASE. LET
ME GET WHAT | WANT

She & Him

GIRLFRIENDS

Single File

BACK AGAIN
16 Frames

I WANT YOU BACK
Sonos

KNOCK ME OFF MY FEET
Spatial Unity

. MAGGIE MAY

Matthew Sweet And Susanna Hofls

SOMETHING EVERY DAY
Swing Out Sister

CAN'T STOP
This Is A Shakedown

DONT TRUST ME

JOH!3

RELENTLESS PURSUIT

Glenn Tilbrook And The Fluffers
HEY SOUL SISTER

Train

ALMOST WINTER

The Tyrants In Therapy

COME BACK TO ME
The Uptown Band Featuring Erich
Cawalla & Jenifer Kinder

FALL DOWN
The Uptown Band Featuring Erich
Cawalla & Jenifer Kinder

HEY THERE LONELY GIRL
The Uptown Band Featuring Erich
Cawalla & Jenifer Kinder

I'M BREATHLESS
The Uptown Band Featuring Erich
Cawalla & Jenifer Kinder

SINCE I DON'T HAVE YOU
The Uptown Band Featuring Erich
Cawalla & Jenifer Kinder
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117. TAKE ME ON THE FLOOR
I'he Veronicas
118. ROAD TOAD

WarHorse

119. ROCK ELECTRIC
WarHorse

120. CANDLE (SICK AND TIRED)
The White Tie Affair

121. BEAUTIFUL LIFE
Wilson Hawk

122. STAY
Wilson Hawk

123. BEESTING
Winterpills

124. TAKE AWAY THE WORDS
Winterpills

(End of Category)
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